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Date
8/11/16

8/22/16

10/7/16
12/14/16

1/23/17

2/13/17
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MASSD Student Success Specialist Data Training

Topic
Synergy

Grant Tracker

SchoolCity
Clarity

Clarity

MTSS & Clarity Integration

SY 2016-17

Presenter
Jason Ehresman

Stephen Gaarder, Kim
Logan & Will Brock

Will Brock
Will Brock

Will Brock

Cathy Comstock & Will
Brock

Participants
MASSD Student Success Specialists

All Student Success Specialists

All Student Success Specialists

All Student Success Specialists & Dropout
Prevention

MASSD & AASDD Student Success Specialists

MASSD, AASSD, & NASSD Student Success
Specialists

V - 248, p. 1





