MASSD Student Success Specialist Data Training SY 2016-17

Date	Topic	Presenter	Participants
8/11/16	Synergy	Jason Ehresman	MASSD Student Success Specialists
8/22/16	Grant Tracker	Stephen Gaarder, Kim Logan & Will Brock	All Student Success Specialists
10/7/16	SchoolCity	Will Brock	All Student Success Specialists
12/14/16	Clarity	Will Brock	All Student Success Specialists & Dropout Prevention
1/23/17	Clarity	Will Brock	MASSD & AASDD Student Success Specialists
2/13/17	MTSS & Clarity Integration	Cathy Comstock & Will Brock	MASSD, AASSD, & NASSD Student Success Specialists